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ROZRUSZNIK SUZUKI SPLASH
1.3 DDIiS

Cena 220,00 zt
Dostepnos¢ Dostepny
Numer katalogowy ST1334
Kod producenta STM766

Opis produktu

SUZUKI Splash 1.3 DDiS/ 1248cc od

Z13DT] m 2008-

SPECYF

IKACIA

PRODU
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KTU

NAPIEC 12V

IE:

MOC: 1.1 kW
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Wymiar mm

o1 101,50

PRODU OEM

CENT

Andre 010212
Nierma 40

nn

Bosch 000110

7429

Bosch 000110

7437

Bosch E 098602
xchang 1240

e
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Rotting 5 g

Delco

Elstock

Fiat

Fiat

Fiat

Friesen

Hc
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Lucas

Lucas

Opel/Va

uxhall

Opel/Va

uxhall

DRT124

0

25-334

553532

37

553532
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553532

570
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0

CS1334

8EA738

232-00

1

LRS021

68

LRS216

8

931781
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931862
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Opel/Va R15400

uxhall 25

Valeo D6G33

Valeo D6G33

2

Valeo E 458191
xchang

e

Valeo E 458375
xchang

e
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